
Otevřené MČR mládežnických párů
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25. listopadu 2022

Pořadí U26 pár Skóre

1 Kaštovský Ondřej - Pyszko Adam 56,86%

2 Lysek Matyáš - Walach Vít 56,81%

3 Krása Mikuláš - Romanowski Čeněk 55,61%

4 Karlík Petr - Kubát František 54,14%

5 Vachtarčíková Nikol - Drozd Matěj 52,89%

6 Rečičárová Karolína -  Slováková Pavla 52,23%

7 Otradovec Dan - Franz Vojtěch 51,53%

8 Honzáková Lenka - Olmer Adam 45,92%

9 Rečičár Filip - Pyszková Valérie 44,44%

10 Perkner Jonáš - Kraus Matouš 43,25%

11 Drozd Jonáš - Pilát Marek 42,87%

12 Daněk Petr - Vachtarčík Lukáš 42,54%

13 Moškoř Antonín - Kello Michael 38,13%

14 Konštacká Emma - Navrátilová Ema 36,44%

15 Hauba Šimon - Rohn Matyáš 35,62%

16 Suchánek Lukáš - Plíva Jakub 30,66%

Pořadí U21 pár Skóre

1 Krása Mikuláš - Romanowski Čeněk 55,61%

2 Karlík Petr - Kubát František 54,14%

3 Vachtarčíková Nikol - Drozd Matěj 52,89%

4 Rečičárová Karolína -  Slováková Pavla 52,23%

5 Honzáková Lenka - Olmer Adam 45,92%

6 Rečičár Filip - Pyszková Valérie 44,44%

7 Perkner Jonáš - Kraus Matouš 43,25%

8 Drozd Jonáš - Pilát Marek 42,87%

9 Daněk Petr - Vachtarčík Lukáš 42,54%

10 Moškoř Antonín - Kello Michael 38,13%

11 Konštacká Emma - Navrátilová Ema 36,44%

12 Hauba Šimon - Rohn Matyáš 35,62%

13 Suchánek Lukáš - Plíva Jakub 30,66%

Pořadí U16 pár Skóre

1 Karlík Petr - Kubát František 54,14%

2 Rečičárová Karolína -  Slováková Pavla 52,23%

3 Rečičár Filip - Pyszková Valérie 44,44%

4 Perkner Jonáš - Kraus Matouš 43,25%

5 Drozd Jonáš - Pilát Marek 42,87%

6 Daněk Petr - Vachtarčík Lukáš 42,54%

7 Moškoř Antonín - Kello Michael 38,13%

8 Konštacká Emma - Navrátilová Ema 36,44%

9 Hauba Šimon - Rohn Matyáš 35,62%

10 Suchánek Lukáš - Plíva Jakub 30,66%


